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GALLERY
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GALLERY
Gallery is a frameless, edge-to-edge glass display case with radiused corners and a clear edge. Gallery has a 6mm tempered safety glass face. The sub frames 
behind the glass are silver anodised extrusion. Gallery comes with a silver printed
border; other colours can be printed to order by quotation. Gallery is available in standard A sizes from stock, from A4 to A1. Special sizes can be manufactured 
by quotation.

The bottom border on Gallery cases can be extended to hold brochure holders. Gallery is suitable for internal applications only. It can be used to display posters, 
transparencies or as a notice board. It is available in backlit or non-illuminated options.
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10mm
0.39”

radius

63mm
2.4”

9mm
0.35”

27mm
1”

Hinged on left side

Concealed 
sliding latch

GALLERY
PROFILES

SYSTEM PRODUCT INSERT SIZE FRAME SIZE
h x w h x w

GALLERY Imperial Portrait
A4 11.69 x 8.26 in 17.36 x  13.94 in
A3 16.53 x 11.69 in 22.2 x 17.36 in
A2 23.38 x 16.53 in 29.05 x 22.2 in
A1 33.11 x 23.38 in 38.78 x 29.05 in

Imperial Landscape
A4 8.26 x 11.69 in 13.94 x 17.36 in
A3 11.69 x 16.53 in 17.36 x 22.2 in
A2 16.53 x 23.38 in 22.2 x 29.05 in
A1 23.38 x 33.11 in 29.05 x 38.78 in

Metric Portrait
A4 297 x 210 mm 441 x 354 mm
A3 420 x 297 mm 564 x 441 mm
A2 594 x 420 mm 738 x 564 mm
A1 841 x 594 mm 985 x 738 mm

Metric Landscape
A4 210 x 297 mm 354 x 441 mm
A3 297 x 420 mm 441 x 564 mm
A2 420 x 594 mm 564 x 738 mm
A1 594 x 841 mm 738 x 985 mm

*Standard Sizes listed above, Custom Sizes can be made upon request




